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AJMAN UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND HEALTH SCIENCES

UNDERGRADUTE FALL 2020 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
Dec 10-20, 2020

Important Instructions & Guidelines:

>

>

Get the Guidelines for Safe On-CampCus Final Examinations

Get the Covid-19 Testing Guidelines

Below is the CBA Final Exams Schedule, click on the course or scroll down to know your examination room and click on the room to see
its location. The excuse of misreading the exam schedule will not be accepted. Candidates are responsible for presenting themselves at
the examination room at the appropriate time.

Students with approval to do final examination online should ignore this distribution and contact their instructors for

instructions.

Students enrolled in other colleges courses must get the date, time & venue from the relevant college.

To know the Open Gates on University Campus Press here.

GOOD Luck FOR YOUR ExAMS AND DO YOUR BEST!


https://ba.ajman.ac.ae/upload/files/business/Guidelines_for_Safe_On-Campus_Final_Examinations.pdf
https://ba.ajman.ac.ae/upload/files/business/covid-19-testing-guidelines_.pdf

MAKE IT HAPPEN!!

COPHS Final Examiation - Fall 2020-2021 (Dec 10 -20, 2020)

Dated, | DayJ Slots ¥
9:00-10:30 11:30-13:00 16:30-18:00
PHA337 Pharmacology &Therapeutics Il | PHA170 Introduction to Pharmacy PHM524 Clinical Pharmacokinetics

10-Dec | Thur [ RHA305 Pharmaceutic Quality Assurance | PHA214 Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms I
PHA222 Medicinal and
Pharmaceutical Chemistry |

PHA260 Pharmaceutical Microbiology

12-Dec Sat PHA461 O.T.C. Drugs and Products and Immunology PHM519 Pharmacovigilance
PHA347 Phytochemistry PHA124 Pharmaceutical Botany

13-Dec Sun PHA270 Princilples of Pharmaceutical PHM537 Research Methodology and
DDS318 Pathology / Pharmacy Care Biostatistics

PHA110 Pharmaceutical Org
14-Dec Mon | PHA462 Clinical Pharmacy | Chemistry | PHAS512 Clinical Microbiology

PHA354 Medicinal and Pharmaceutical
Chemistry | PHA216/ PHA252 Biochemistry |l

PHA251 Biochemistry |

15-Dec Tue - -
PHA276 Drug Inf. & Liter. Evaluation
PHA253 Pharmaceutical Microbiology
and Immunology
PHA200/PHA213 Pharmaceutical Dosage
Forms | PHA120 Pharmaceutical Analysis | PHMS534 Clinical Biochemistry
17-Dec | Thur .
PHA448 Phytotherapy PHA346 Instrumental Analysis Il

PHA125 General Pharmacognosy




PHA 484 Pharmacovigilance &
Epidemiology

19-D t
SO S PHA438 Toxicology and Chemotherapy
PHA130 Principles of Human Anat & PHM506 Pathophysiology &
PHA311 Biopharma.& Pharmacokinetics | | Physio | Pharmacotherapy-I
20-Dec Sun PHA230/PHA 235 Pharmacology |

PHA465 Legislations
PHA439 Bioassay and Drug Screening

COPHS Final Exams — Dec 10-20, 2020
PHA 337 Pharmacology &Therapeutics lll- December 10, 2020 at 9:00-10:30 AM Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Female section F21 201710487 Zahraa Husham Abdulmahdi J1F Building, Block 29
& F22 CRN: 10276 ) A, Ground floor,
and CRN:10271 201710585 Maryam Sameer Habeeb Al-Abboodi Hall 4
Instructor: Prof 201711245 Asawer Kamaluldeen Ayesh Click here to see
Nageeb. location
201720313 Asma Moosa Murd Almandoos
201810549 Norhan Yehya Zakaria Shahin
201810565 Nada Taha
201810583 Aseel Adel Mohan Al-Waeli
201810719 Ruba Muaaz Ghoach
201811180 Ola Marwan Talaat Al-Dabbagh




201811359 Shahed Ahmad Abdel Latif Zidan

201810228 Christine Riyad Kastantine Sitory

201810274 Amnah Wael Abdulbari Alghadban

201810298 Duha muthana alani

201810323 Noura Omar Elsayed Faraj Seada

201810344 Aamina Mahad Hassan

201810350 Salma Kassem Abdulfatah Abdelrazek

201810357 Israa Shihab Ahmed Al farraji

201810362 Jannah Faisal Jabbar Al Dayyeni

201810364 Batool Mohammad Wajeh Dalbah

201810445 Maram Daher

201810486 Hadeel Mohammad Husein Zaher

201810512 Zahraa Firas Mohammed Al-Dulaimi

201810644 Anfal Jasim Mohammed Al Obaidi

201810776 Nisreen Khalil Sidgi lbrahim

201810954 Halima Khalil Jamal Mohamad

201811163 Raghd F. F. Alaila

201811192 Omnia Adel Ibrahim Abdelaziz

201811326 Layan Hani Abu Alnaaj

201811430 Lama Esam Ahmed Elsayed
201710827 Aya Mohammed Yassin J1F Building, Block 24

A, First floor, Hall 6

201710833 Iman Ahmed Hassan Click here to see
201711259 Sama Ashraf Khalid location
201711280 Amal Mohamed Ali EImeligy
201720310 Shahad Kamal Aboud Al-Lamy
201810536 Fatima Abdul Salam Alsabbagh




201810594 Salma Mahmoud Eid Mesbah Abdelaziz
201810619 Monana Imad Altakriti
201810624 Sara Ibrahim Abdelaziz Ibrahim
201810648 Maryam Omar Fadhl
201810705 Lilian Ehab Mohammad Abdullah
201810706 Bayadir Kamal Abbood Al-lami
201810745 Raghd Abdul Baset Zarzour
201810824 Kinda Wissam Ichtay
201811008 Bodour H. T. Said
Zubaidah Abdulmalek A Razzaq
201811200 Alkubaisi
201811316 Haya Anwer Mohammed
201811369 Rana Samir Fathy Abdelhamid Shokr
201811382 Mai Ahed Khedr Mohamed Gazal
201811409 Rama Hasan Alallaf
201811450 Alaa Ahmed Raheem
201811725 Fatemeh Mohammad Ranginkaman
201514029 Rama Issam Yaseen Mowafi
201810230 Maab Kamal Mohamed Ali J1F Building, Block 15
201810313 Hadir Abdelfatah Badawy A, First Floor, Hall

5




201810327 Rakiel Oussama Bachour

201810460 Dina Khaled Adelaziz Khamis
201810560 Sna Safwan Ishak

201810730 Reem Ahmad Almukatran
201810768 Mariam Ashraf Mostafa Elazab
201810852 Mina Sarmad Abdullah Al-Dawoodi
201810890 Basmallah Mohammad Jalal
201811151 Lina Zerguine

201811188 Sara E. G. Khdair

201811254 Nourhan A. A. Abufarhana
201811353 Farah Hamid Kamal Mohamed Ismail
201811445 Lin Ahmad Wabi

201811652 Aleen Rachid Makarem

201811736 Maryam Ahmed Abdelhamid Basyouni

Click here to see
location

Male

PHA305

Section M1 (CRN:
10295) Instructor:
Dr Manal

Pharmaceutical Qual

All male students enrolled in PHA337 Pharmacology &Therapeutics
1|

J1M Building,
Block a, Ground
floor, Hall 4
Click here to see
location

17

Gender

Sections

ity Assurance — December 10, 2020 at 09:00-10:30 AM
Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F21 (CRN
12017)-Instructor:
Dr. Akram Ashames

All female students enrolled in PHA305 Pharmaceutical Quality
Assurance

J1F Building, Block
A, Ground floor,
Hall 04

Click here to see
location

15




Male

Section M1
(CRN12019)-
Instructor: Dr.
Akram Ashames

All male students enrolled in PHA305 Pharmaceutical Quality

Assurance

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

PHA170 Introduction to Pharmacy — December 10, 2020 at 11:30-13:00 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F21 & F22 202010264 Aya Mutasem Baradai J1F Building, Block 29
(CRN 10237) & 202010397 Farrah Emad Saleh Elsubeihi A, Ground floor,
10238-Instructor: 202010619 Joud Anas Osman Agha Hall 04
Dr. Farah Mennatallah Khalid Shaaban Mohamed MohamedC“Ck'here to see
202011110 Amer location
202011169 Amira Ashraf Ahmed Abdulfatah Elasar
202011453 Mihad Salah Haroon Hassan
202011499 Jehad Osama Mujahed Ayyash
201920063 Raghad M.Huzaifa Alesber
201920153 Amenah Mohammed Rashid Al-Sammarraie
202010607 Nourhan Khaled Helmy Ahmed
202010674 Faten lyad Almahamid
202010768 Wala Ibrahim Elsheikh Ahmed
202010787 Aliaa Osama Ali Abdelwahab Abouseiam
202010901 Yara Zuhair Mahmoud Al Yahia
202011425 Diana Maher Farag Mikhail Shenouda
202011660 Shahd Adam Elsaid Tagalawi
201920033 Zainab Mohammed Ajmi
201920202 Aula Ahmed Hussein Abdelgadir
201920269 Zeinab Sadegh Shammaa
202010136 Raghad Maher Abdulfattah Elsadek Mohamed
202010314 Amina Saad Shakir Al-Annaz
202010315 Hagar Balegh Hamdy Mohamed Ahmed Arafat




202010332 Walaa Roshdi Amin Mohamed Elhanafi Sherif
202010419 Arwa Abdelkaddous Mohamed Mohamed Ahmed
202010519 Zahraa Hussein Jalil Al-Gharbawi
202010587 Arig Hesham Mohamed Ali
202010624 Rahma Moustafa Ibrahim Galal
202010655 Noor Hassan Hadi Al- Muamra
202010876 Hala Sami M. Hamran
202010878 Dania Mohammed Othman El- Hindi J1F Building, Block 18
202011182 Daliya Abdullah Awad A, First floor, Hall
202011309 Nour Mostafa Taha Mohamed Abdelfattah EIdeet??
202011345 Daniah Muntadher Fadhil Al -Busultan E)"Ccakﬂr;ire b st
202011455 Mahy Nabil Farouk Hussein Algamael -
201910855 Shama Mohammad Nour Ali Al Jasmi
201920050 Mayameen Amjed Rashid Al-Wattar
201920144 Ayah Abdullah Awad
201920210 Tabarek Thamer Askar
202010216 Reham Asaad Alasaad
Alaa Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi Salem
202010267 Shamiya
202010350 Sara Asaad
202010730 Ayat Abdelfatah Badawy Abdelfatah
202010780 Laden Abdulrahman Dabel
202010803 Rahaf Mousa Ahmed Aboueida
202010882 Qabas Issam Subhi Abu Samen
202010884 Mariam N. H. Abudalfa
202011154 Lean Ala Ahmad Abdul Fattah
Male Section 1M All male students enrolled in PHA170 Introduction to Pharmacy | J1M Building, 15
(CRN10279)- Block A, Ground
Instructor: Dr. floor, Hall 04

Farah

Click here to see

location




Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms Il — December 10, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

Back to Top
No. of Students

Female

Section F1 (CRN
12355) Instructor:
Dr. Farah

All female students enrolled in Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms Il

J1F Building, Block
A, Ground floor,
Hall 04

Click here to see
location

1

PHA222

Medicinal and Pharmaceutical Chemistry | — December 10, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F22 CRN: 201811469 Hana Hytham Al Ashiq J1F Building, Block 24
10294. Instructor: ) A, Ground floor,
Dr Richie 201811632 Denea Alaa Sabri Almankly Hall 04
201910004  Tala Samie Dib Click here to see
location
201910019 Rahaf Ekrema Abed Alateef Ershed
201910389 Zahraa Layth Sabah Arif
201910438 Batoul Housam Karzoun
201910462 Munya Mohamed Saleh Miri
201910544 Anis Samad Salehi
201910562 Mira Ismail Misbah Hajeir
201910639 Toleen Mohammad Nasereddin Hidari
201910678 Souad Samir Wafa
201910728 Esraa Ahmed Abdul Kader
201910795 Mai Ahmed Abdullah Al Kamzari




201911001 Hind Yousaf Shah
201911003 Hamas Adel Elbendary Shrif
201911041 Dania Rammal
201911107 Asma Belala
201911228 Leena Hani Saleh
201911360 Marwa Ismail
201911508 Thouba Shahid
201911579 Maryam Mayed Ahmed Abdool Alawadhi
201911588 Noor Kamal Raisan
201911718 Hibat Errahmane Zitouni
201912055 Salma Mahmoud Mahmoud Hassan Emara
201811723 Reem Abdulaziz Mairi J1F Building, Block 14
Maryam Dawood Mohammed Tayeb A, First floor, Hall
201910096 Kashmoula 05
201910274 Mohrah Fahad M Alsagtari Click here to see
Dina Abdelfattah Mohamed location
201910335 Abdelfattah Abdelgawwad
201910396 Rand Faouzi Al Akk
Rahma Kamaleldin Ahmed
201910554 Abdelmagid
201910776 Somayeh Mahmood Sadeghi
Rawda Mohamed Mahmoud
201910856 Elshehawi
Miar Sabri Moustafa Mohamed
201910950 Elghamri

10




201910969 Muram Osama Eissa Abdul Hafies
201910992 Rebakh Ibrahim Othman

Haneen Abdulmalek Abdulrazzaq
201911015 Alkubaisi

Maram Mohamed Mohamed
201911332 Eladdasy

Yomna Mohamed Zakaria Sadek
201911373 Elrefaei

Male

PHM524

Section M1 CRN:
10294
Instructor: Dr Richie

Pharmaceutical Chemistry |

Clinical Pharmacokinetics — December 10, 2020 at 16:30-18:00

All male students enrolled in PHA222 Medicinal and

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

18

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F CRN: All female students enrolled in PHM524 Clinical J1F Building, Block 11
11455. Pharmacokinetics A, First floor, Hall
Instructor: Dr. Sai 05
Click here to see
location
Male Section M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHM524 Clinical Pharmacokinetics | J1F Building, Block 1

11456.
Instructor: Dr. Sai

A, First floor, Hall
05

Click here to see
location

PHA461

O.T.C. Drugs and Pro

ducts — December 12, 2020 at 09:30-10:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F CRN: 201710237 Nadin B. A. Alhasham J1F Building, Block 54
10267 201610149 Maram Ahmad Eid A, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr. 201610628 Jumanah Mohammed H Alasmakh H?" 04
Muaed 201610844 Rahaf Mahmoud Abedalaziz Mishael lc"Ck.here .
201710218 Ranim M.Alaa Mukayed ‘ocation

11




201611738
201710184
201710212
201710202
201710258
201710394
201710413
201710440
201710481
201710507
201710561
201710665
201710721
201710750
201710817
201711133
201711204
201711206
201711305
201710211
201710239
201710722
201710738
201710214
201710395
201710967
201711003
201711026
201711131
201710396
201711246

Joudi Walid Baradei

Sali Maher Bakhash

Snaa Salah Alomar

Bayan Zakaria Ashrafi

Baraa Talal Rasmi Al-Jaberi
Nadya Ahmed Akren

Nakisa Maleki

Mais Ayman Adi

Lilian Mohammad Mansour Khaibari
Roa'a Ahmed Aref Hasan
Souryana Ali El Mezzawi

Yara Ahmad A. L. Abu Hasan
Dana Mahmoud Saeed Abuzenah
Lana Nabil Al Khouri

Amani Bashar Kanani

Nadin Gamaleldin Khamis

Rimaz R.S. Shbair

Sara Hussein Ibrahim Belhaj
Haiat M-Basel Alhafez

Lina Osama AbdulHameed Al-Faiad
Layal Mamdouh Radwan

Arig Naser Elsayed Amin Ewida
Reem Mutasem Badi Kokash
Manar Alaa Fathi Elsayed Ahmed
Salam Khaldon Fares

Zahrah Yassin Malallah Al-Musawi
Duaa Thaer Mousa Barakat

Dina Hatem Ahmed Mohamed
Lina Elgilani Eltahir Elshareif
Waad Khalid Ahmed

Sara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam

12




201711307 Malak Osman Awad Osman

201310301 Kholoud A Al Tamimi

201611136 Jehan Sarmad Mohammed Salih

201710187 Nourhan Abdalla Ibrahim Mohamed

201610177 Qamar Jawad Kadhim

201610823 Nadeen Mostafa Hussamy

201610908 Sarya Abdelelah Abdelbasit

201610970 Hessa Abdulla Majid Rashid Al-Ali

201710664 Khulud Jaowad M Aldalili

201710175 Ghader Abdulraheem Abulhusin Al-

201710204 Hadil Mahmoud Rabaah

201710821 Jarin Tasnim

201710972 Zainab Sadeq Noori Thahab

201710981 Khawla Mustafa Abdulla Ahmed

201711071 Lana Al-Azzawi

201710417 Cham Adham Elhajjar

201711153 Noorah Adel H AL Dossary

201710260 Kamar Omar Kilani

201710558 Fatima Hasan Boshnak J1F Building, Block 12
201710560 Sarah Alsabbagh A, First floor, 06
201710617 Huda Hasan Mohammed Kashkoly Click here to see
201710461 Mennatallah Mohsen Morsi location
201710820 Dania Abdulsalam Saleh Aqgra

201711070 Meera Emad Atalla Gayed

201711281 Botamina Mounir Nessem lbrahim

201514100 Nada Abdelsattar Mohamed

201610977 Sara Adnan Ibrahim Abu Abbas

201710208 Noora Mohamed Noureldin Ibrahim

201710216 Amira lbrahim Abdelsamia Fagelnoor

201710409 Menatalla Ahmed Zainelabeden

13




Male

PHA347

Section M CRN:
10283
Instructor: Dr.
Subish

All male students enrolled in PHA461 O.T.C. Drugs and Products

Phytochemistry— December 12, 2020 at 09:30-10:30

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, 04

Click here to see
location

16

Back to Top

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

No. of Students

Female

PHA260

Section F1 CRN:
12330 Instructor:
Dr. Bara

Pharmaceutical Micr

All female students enrolled in PHA347 Phytochemistry

J1F Building, Block
A, Ground floor, 04
Click here to see
location

2

obiology and Immunology— December 12, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | SectionF21andF22 | 201811626 Zainab Adnan Hameed J1F Building, Block 52
CRN: 10245 and 201910514  Sara Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi A, Ground floor, 04
10245. 201811723  Reem Abdulaziz Mairi Click here to see
::::i‘:cm" Dr. 201811728  Batol Mouafak Smoudi location
201910096 Maryam Dawood Mohammed Tayeb
201910274 Mohrah Fahad M Alsaqtari
201910396 Rand Faouzi Al Akk
201910443 Zahraa Imad Abduljabbar
201910554 Rahma Kamaleldin Ahmed
201910776 Somayeh Mahmood Sadeghi
201910856 Rawda Mohamed Mahmoud
201910950 Miar Sabri Moustafa Mohamed
201910969 Muram Osama Eissa Abdul Hafies
201910992 Rebakh Ibrahim Othman
201911230 Ahlam Basheer Mohammed Rashed
201911332 Maram Mohamed Mohamed
201911373 Yomna Mohamed Zakaria Sadek
201911397 Menatalla Ayman Maamoun
201911015 Haneen Abdulmalek Abdulrazzaq

14




201911052
201910462
201811632
201911041
201910678
201911107
201911228
201910544
201910795
201910558
201910562
201911579
201911588
201912055
201910335
201910460
201811317
201811469
201910004
201910019
201710405
201910389
201910431
201910438
201811269
201910639
201910728
201911001
201911003
201911360
201911508

Yara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam
Munya Mohamed Saleh Miri
Denea Alaa Sabri AlImankly
Dania Rammal

Souad Samir Wafa

Asma Belala

Leena Hani Saleh

Anis Samad Salehi

Mai Ahmed Abdullah Al Kamzari
Fatimah Asaad Alwan Al-Asadi
Mira Ismail Misbah Hajeir
Maryam Mayed Ahmed Abdool
Noor Kamal Raisan

Salma Mahmoud Mahmoud Hassan
Dina Abdelfattah Mohamed
Yara Mohamed Fathy Wahba Ali
Heba Sami Mahmoud

Hana Hytham Al Ashiq

Tala Samie Dib

Rahaf Ekrema Abed Alateef Ershed
Fatema Said Salim Al-Saadi
Zahraa Layth Sabah Arif

Nadieh Raed Zhour Adi

Batoul Housam Karzoun

Sauda Abdul Majid

Toleen Mohammad Nasereddin Hidari
Esraa Ahmed Abdul Kader

Hind Yousaf Shah

Hamas Adel Elbendary Shrif
Marwa Ismail

Thouba Shahid

15




201911718 Hibat Errahmane Zitouni
202010913 Alaa Hamdy Mohamed Mahfouz

Male Section M1 CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA260 Pharmaceutical J1M Building, 17
10280. Microbiology and Immunology Block A, Ground
Instructor: Dr. floor, 04
Samir Click here to see
location
PHA124 Pharmaceutical Botany — December 12, 2020 at 11:30-13:00 AM Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F1 CRN: All Female students enrolled in PHA124 Pharmaceutical Botany | J1M Building, 1
12396 Instructor Dr. Block A, Ground
Neelam floor, 04
Click here to see
location
PHM519 Pharmacovigilance —December 12, 2020 at 16:30-18:00 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F CRN: All female students enrolled in PHM519 Pharmacovigilance. J1F Building, Block 4
11449. A, First floor, Hall
Instructor: Dr. 05
Sanah Click here to see
location
DDS318 Pathology / Pharmacy — December 13, 2020 at 09:00-10:30 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F CRN: 201710487 Zahraa Husham Abdulmahdi J1F Building, Block 21
10601 Instructor: 201711245  Asawer Kamaluldeen Ayesh A, Ground floor,
Dr. Syed Asma Moosa Murd Almandoos Hall 04
Kuduruthullah 201720313 Alblooshi Click here to see
201810549 Norhan Yehya Zakaria Shahin location

201810565 Nada Taha
201810583 Aseel Adel Mohan Al-Waeli

16



201810719 Ruba Muaaz Ghoach

201811180 Ola Marwan Talaat Al-Dabbagh

201811359 Shahed Ahmad Abdel Latif Zidan

201810624 Sara Ibrahim Abdelaziz Ibrahim

201810648 Maryam Omar Fadhl

201810705 Lilian Ehab Mohammad Abdullah

201810706 Bayadir Kamal Abbood Al-lami

201810745 Raghd Abdul Baset Zarzour

201810824 Kinda Wissam Ichtay

201810880 Noor Mazin Khaleel Al-Bayati

201811008 Bodour H. T. Said

Zubaidah Abdulmalek A Razzaq

201811200 Alkubaisi

201811316 Haya Anwer Mohammed

201811369 Rana Samir Fathy Abdelhamid Shokr

201811382 Mai Ahed Khedr Mohamed Gazal

Female | Section 21F CRN: 201610524 Asawer Husam Hussein J1F Building, Block 14

10601 Instructor: 201710833 Iman Ahmed Hassan A, First floor, Hall
Dr. Syed 201710967  Zahrah Yassin Malallah Al-Musawi 06
Kuduruthullah 201711259 Sama Ashraf Khalid ICllck.here to see

201711280 Amal Mohamed Ali EImeligy ‘ocation

201720310 Shahad Kamal Aboud Al-Lamy

201810536 Fatima Abdul Salam Alsabbagh

201810594 Salma Mahmoud Eid Mesbah Abdelaziz

201810619 Monana Imad Altakriti

201811409 Rama Hasan Alallaf

201811450 Alaa Ahmed Raheem

201811725 Fatemeh Mohammad Ranginkaman

201514100 Nada Abdelsattar Mohamed Ramadan

201514029 Rama Issam Yaseen Mowafi

17




Female

Section 22F CRN:
10602 Instructor:
Dr. Ebtesam Fathy
A. Khalil

201810228
201810274
201810298
201810323
201810344
201810350
201810357
201810362
201810364
201810445
201810486
201810512
201810644
201810776
201810954
201811163
201811192
201811326
201811430
201810230
201810313
201810327
201810460
201810560
201810730
201810768
201810852
201810890
201811151
201811188
201811254

Christine Riyad Kastantine Sitory
Amnah Wael Abdulbari Alghadban
Duha muthana alani

Noura Omar Elsayed Faraj Seada
Aamina Mahad Hassan

Salma Kassem Abdulfatah Abdelrazek
Israa Shihab Ahmed Al farraji
Jannah Faisal Jabbar Al Dayyeni
Batool Mohammad Wajeh Dalbah
Maram Daher

Hadeel Mohammad Husein Zaher
Zahraa Firas Mohammed Al-Dulaimi
Anfal Jasim Mohammed Al Obaidi
Nisreen Khalil Sidgi Ibrahim

Halima Khalil Jamal Mohamad
Raghd F. F. Alaila

Omnia Adel Ibrahim Abdelaziz
Layan Hani Abu Alnaaj

Lama Esam Ahmed Elsayed

Maab Kamal Mohamed Ali

Hadir Abdelfatah Badawy

Rakiel Oussama Bachour

Dina Khaled Adelaziz Khamis Hemida
Sna Safwan Ishak

Reem Ahmad Almukatran

Mariam Ashraf Mostafa Elazab
Mina Sarmad Abdullah Al-Dawoodi
Basmallah Mohammad Jalal Al-Shaikhly
Lina Zerguine

Sara E. G. Khdair

Nourhan A. A. Abufarhana

J1F Building, Block
A, Ground floor,
Hall 04

Click here to see
location

35
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201811353
201811445
201811652
201811736

Farah Hamid Kamal Mohamed Ismail Ghazy

Lin Ahmad Wabi
Aleen Rachid Makarem

Maryam Ahmed Abdelhamid Basyouni

Male

Section 1M CRN:
10600 Instructor:
Dr. Ebtesam Fathy
A. Khalil

All male students enrolled in DDS318 Pathology/Pharmacy.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

17

PHA270

Principles of Pharmaceutical Care — December 13, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F CRN: 201910389 Zahraa Layth Sabah Arif J1F Building, Block 59
10254 & 10255 Salma Mahmoud Mahmoud A, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr. 201912055 Hassan Emara Hall 04
Nadir Kheir Riyam Mushtaq Jabbar Al- Click here to see
201610200 Dulaimi location
201610521 Sara Tarek Ahmed Abdelmohsen
201811469 Hana Hytham Al Ashiq
201910004 Tala Samie Dib
Rahaf Ekrema Abed Alateef
201910019 Ershed
201910438 Batoul Housam Karzoun
201910795 Mai Ahmed Abdullah Al Kamzari
201910462 Munya Mohamed Saleh Miri
201910558 Fatimah Asaad Alwan Al-Asadi
Amenah Mohammed Rashid Al-
201920153 Sammarraie
201911003 Hamas Adel Elbendary Shrif
201911107 Asma Belala
Maryam Mayed Ahmed Abdool
201911579 Alawadhi

19




201911718
201910431

201910639

201910950

201911015
201911052
201910274

201910514
201910443
201910460
201920144
202011519
201920210
202011219

202011220
202011476
201610212

201610697
201610942
201710405
201811632
201910544
201911041
201911228
201911508
201911588

Hibat Errahmane Zitouni

Nadieh Raed Zhour Adi

Toleen Mohammad Nasereddin
Hidari

Miar Sabri Moustafa Mohamed
Elghamri

Haneen Abdulmalek Abdulrazzaq
Alkubaisi

Yara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam

Mohrah Fahad M Alsagtari
Sara Abdelhadi Mohamed
Abdelhadi Salem Shamiya

Zahraa Imad Abduljabbar

Yara Mohamed Fathy Wahba Ali
Ayah Abdullah Awad

Ruaa Salim Abdulazeez Al Alo
Tabarek Thamer Askar

Aesha Hashim Taher

Noor Abdulkareem Ezzulddin Al-
Rawi

Zahraa Younus Khamees

Rahaf Waleed Ismael Al-Juboori
Zahraa Mohamed Asad Ahmed
Alkaram

Zahraa Imad lbrahim Alkhazaali
Fatema Said Salim Al-Saadi
Denea Alaa Sabri Almankly
Anis Samad Salehi

Dania Rammal

Leena Hani Saleh

Thouba Shahid

Noor Kamal Raisan
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201920063 Raghad M.Huzaifa Alesber
201911360 Marwa Ismail
201910562 Mira Ismail Misbah Hajeir
201610108 Maryam Jaafar Sadeq Alani
201610158 Maryam Ali Abulkasem Alkatabi
Afnan Abdulhameed
201610224 Abdulwadood Alqgaysi
201611009 Suaad Mahmood Rajab Barakat
201811626 Zainab Adnan Hameed
201811723 Reem Abdulaziz Mairi
201811728 Batol Mouafak Smoudi
Maryam Dawood Mohammed
201910096 Tayeb Kashmoula
Dina Abdelfattah Mohamed
201910335 Abdelfattah Abdelgawwad
201910396 Rand Faouzi Al Akk
Rahma Kamaleldin Ahmed
201910554 Abdelmagid
201910776 Somayeh Mahmood Sadeghi J1F Building, Block 10
Shama Mohammad Nour Ali Al A, First floor, Hall
201910855 Jasmi 05
Rawda Mohamed Mahmoud Click here to see
201910856 Elshehawi location
Muram Osama Eissa Abdul
201910969 Hafies
201910992 Rebakh Ibrahim Othman
Ahlam Basheer Mohammed
201911230 Rashed Ali
Maram Mohamed Mohamed
201911332 Eladdasy
Yomna Mohamed Zakaria Sadek
201911373 Elrefaei
201911397 Menatalla Ayman Maamoun
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201610095 Rim Khaled Intabli
Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA270 Principles of Pharmaceutical J1M Building, 17
10289 Instructor: Care. Block A, Firstfloor,
Dr. Nadir Kheir Hall 05
Click here to see
location

PHM537 Research Methodology and Biostatistics — December 13, 2020 at 09:00-10:30

Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F CRN: J1F Building, Block 8

11451 Instructor:
Dr. Subish

A, Ground floor,
Hall 04

Click here to see
location

PHA462

Clinical Pharmacy | -

December 14, 2020 at 09:00-10:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 201610149 Maram Ahmad Eid J1F Building, Block 51
CRN: 10268 10269 | 201610628 Jumanah Mohammed H Alasmakh A, Ground floor,
Instructor: Dr. 201610844 Rahaf Mahmoud Abedalaziz Mishael H?" 04
Sanah 201611738  Joudi Walid Baradei E)"Ccakﬁ};ire to see
201710184 Sali Maher Bakhash -
201710202 Bayan Zakaria Ashrafi
201710212 Snaa Salah Alomar
201710218 Ranim M.Alaa Mukayed
201710237 Nadin B. A. Alhasham
201710258 Baraa Talal Rasmi Al-Jaberi
201710394 Nadya Ahmed Akren
201710413 Nakisa Maleki
201710440 Mais Ayman Adi
201710481 Lilian Mohammad Mansour Khaibari
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201710507
201710561
201710665
201710721
201710750
201710817
201711133
201711204
201711206
201711305
201610177
201610200
201610823
201610908
201610970
201710175
201710204
201710417
201710556
201710664
201710821
201710972
201710981
201711071
201711153
201710260
201710208
201710216

201710409
201710461

Roa'a Ahmed Aref Hasan

Souryana Ali El Mezzawi

Yara Ahmad A. L. Abu Hasan

Dana Mahmoud Saeed Abuzenah

Lana Nabil Al Khouri

Amani Bashar Kanani

Nadin Gamaleldin Khamis Mohammed Hassan
Rimaz R.S. Shbair

Sara Hussein Ibrahim Belhaj

Haiat M-Basel Alhafez

Qamar Jawad Kadhim

Riyam Mushtaq Jabbar Al-Dulaimi
Nadeen Mostafa Hussamy

Sarya Abdelelah Abdelbasit Abdelrahman
Hessa Abdulla Majid Rashid Al-Ali

Ghader Abdulraheem Abulhusin Al-Saeedi
Hadil Mahmoud Rabaah

Cham Adham Elhajjar

Nnenna Glory Okafor

Khulud Jaowad M Aldalili

Jarin Tasnim

Zainab Sadeq Noori Thahab

Khawla Mustafa Abdulla Ahmed Almarzooqi
Lana Al-Azzawi

Noorah Adel H AL Dossary

Kamar Omar Kilani

Noora Mohamed Noureldin Ibrahim

Amira Ibrahim Abdelsamia Fagelnoor
Menatalla Ahmed Zainelabeden Abdelrahman
Khalil

Mennatallah Mohsen Morsi Abdelfatah
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201710558 Fatima Hasan Boshnak
201710560 Sarah Alsabbagh
201710617 Huda Hasan Mohammed Kashkoly
201710820 Dania Abdulsalam Saleh Aqgra
201711070 Meera Emad Atalla Gayed
201711281 Botamina Mounir Nessem lbrahim Shonoda
201811665 Fatma Abdelmohsen Mohamed Sayed Ahmed
201310301 Kholoud A Al Tamimi J1F Building, Block 15
201611136 Jehan Sarmad Mohammed Salih A, First floor, Hall
Nourhan Abdalla Ibrahim 06
201710187 Mohamed Click here to see
201710211 Lina Osama AbdulHameed Al-Faiad location
201710214 Manar Alaa Fathi Elsayed Ahmed
201710239 Layal Mamdouh Radwan
201710395 Salam Khaldon Fares
201710396 Waad Khalid Ahmed
201710722 Arig Naser Elsayed Amin Ewida
201710738 Reem Mutasem Badi Kokash
201710967 Zahrah Yassin Malallah Al-Musawi
201711003 Duaa Thaer Mousa Barakat
201711026 Dina Hatem Ahmed Mohamed
201711131 Lina Elgilani Eltahir Elshareif
201711246 Sara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam
201711307 Malak Osman Awad Osman
Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA462 Clinical Pharmacy. J1M Building, 16
10290 Instructor: Block A, Ground
Dr. Sanah floor, Hall 04

Click here to see
location

PHA110 Pharmaceutical Org Chemistry | — December 14, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top
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Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 201920063 Raghad M.Huzaifa Alesber J1F Building, Block 49
CRN: 10241 & 202010607  Nourhan Khaled Helmy Ahmed A, Ground floor,
10242 Instructor: 202010674  Faten lyad Almahamid Hall 04
Dr. Zehra 202010768  Wala Ibrahim Elsheikh Ahmed E'Cca';rc‘;re R
202010787 Aliaa Osama Ali Abdelwahab Abouseiam -
202010901 Yara Zuhair Mahmoud Al Yahia
202010913 Alaa Hamdy Mohamed Mahfouz Ahmad
202011246 Samah Moustafa Nagib Elhoushy
202011425 Diana Maher Farag Mikhail Shenouda
202011453 Mihad Salah Haroon Hassan
202011499 Jehad Osama Mujahed Ayyash
202011642 Sale Bahij Nazal
202011660 Shahd Adam Elsaid Tagalawi
201911092 Melissa Bouabdallah
201911446 Raneem M.Haysam Malahfji
201920153 Amenah Mohammed Rashid Al-Sammarraie
202010264 Aya Mutasem Baradai
202010397 Farrah Emad Saleh Elsubeihi
202010619 Joud Anas Osman Agha
202010918 Duaa Habieb Alzoubi
202011110 Mennatallah Khalid Shaaban Mohamed Mohamed
202011131 Lekaa Habieb Alzoubi
202011169 Amira Ashraf Ahmed Abdulfatah Elasar
202011248 Majda Khaled Namra
201911004 Taqwi Talal Almaraghni Jareed
201920144 Ayah Abdullah Awad
201920210 Tabarek Thamer Askar
201920269 Zeinab Sadegh Shammaa
202010136 Raghad Maher Abdulfattah Elsadek Mohamed
202010216 Reham Asaad Alasaad
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202010267 Alaa Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi Salem Shamiya
202010314 Amina Saad Shakir Al-Annaz

202010315 Hagar Balegh Hamdy Mohamed Ahmed Arafat

202010332 Walaa Roshdi Amin Mohamed Elhanafi Sherif

202010350 Sara Asaad

202010419 Arwa Abdelkaddous Mohamed Mohamed Ahmed

202010519 Zahraa Hussein Jalil Al-Gharbawi

202010587 Arig Hesham Mohamed Ali

202010624 Rahma Moustafa Ibrahim Galal

202010655 Noor Hassan Hadi Al- Muamra

202010876 Hala Sami M. Hamran

202010878 Dania Mohammed Othman EI- Hindi

202010882 Qabas Issam Subhi Abu Samen

202010995 Ghazwa Omar Ahmed

202011182 Daliya Abdullah Awad

202011309 Nour Mostafa Taha Mohamed Abdelfattah Eldeeb
202011345 Daniah Muntadher Fadhil Al -Busultan

202011395 Nada Khaled Alkasem

202011455 Mahy Nabil Farouk Hussein Algamael

201910855 Shama Mohammad Nour Ali Al Jasmi J1F Building, Block 12
201912034 Mawj Samar Abdulwahab Ahmed A, First floor, Hall
201920033 Zainab Mohammed Ajmi 06
201920050 Mayameen Amijed Rashid Al-Wattar E)"Cca';';ire to see
201920202 Aula Ahmed Hussein Abdelgadir -
202010730 Ayat Abdelfatah Badawy Abdelfatah

202010780 Laden Abdulrahman Dabel

202010803 Rahaf Mousa Ahmed Aboueida

202010884 Mariam N. H. Abudalfa

202010993 Amal M. Khaled Aljamli

202011154 Lean Ala Ahmad Abdul Fattah

202011616 Khalood Liagat Ali Liagat Ali
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Male

Section 1M CRN:
10287 Instructor:
Dr. Zehra

All male students enrolled in PHA110 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry I.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

22

PHM512

Clinical Microbiology — December 14, 2020 at 16:30-18:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 22F CRN: All female students enrolled in PHM512 Clinical Microbiology. J1F Building, Block 6
11453 Instructor: A, First floor, Hall
Dr. Subish 05
Click here to see
location
Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHM512 Clinical Microbiology. J1F Building, Block 1

11454 Instructor:
Dr. Subish

A, Ground floor,
Hall 05

Click here to see
location

PHA354

Medicinal & Pharmaceutical Chemistry | - December 15, 2020 at 09:00-10:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 201710487 Zahraa Husham Abdulmahdi J1F Building, Block 53
CRN: 10273 & 201711245  Asawer Kamaluldeen Ayesh A, Ground floor,
10557 Ir?structor: 201720313 Asma Moosa Murd Almandoos Alblooshi H?" 04
Dr. Richie 201810549  Norhan Yehya Zakaria Shahin l(Z"Ck.here to see
201810565 Nada Taha ‘ocation
201810583 Aseel Adel Mohan Al-Waeli
201810719 Ruba Muaaz Ghoach
201811180 Ola Marwan Talaat Al-Dabbagh
201811359 Shahed Ahmad Abdel Latif Zidan
201810228 Christine Riyad Kastantine Sitory
201810274 Amnah Wael Abdulbari Alghadban
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201810298
201810323
201810344
201810350
201810357
201810362
201810364
201810445
201810486
201810512
201810644
201810776
201810954
201811163
201811192
201811326
201811430
201810230
201810313
201810327
201810460
201810560
201810730
201810768
201810852
201810890
201811151
201811188
201811254
201811353
201811445

Duha muthana alani

Noura Omar Elsayed Faraj Seada
Aamina Mahad Hassan

Salma Kassem Abdulfatah Abdelrazek
Israa Shihab Ahmed Al farraji

Jannah Faisal Jabbar Al Dayyeni
Batool Mohammad Wajeh Dalbah
Maram Daher

Hadeel Mohammad Husein Zaher
Zahraa Firas Mohammed Al-Dulaimi
Anfal Jasim Mohammed Al Obaidi
Nisreen Khalil Sidgi Ibrahim

Halima Khalil Jamal Mohamad
Raghd F. F. Alaila

Omnia Adel Ibrahim Abdelaziz

Layan Hani Abu Alnaaj

Lama Esam Ahmed Elsayed

Maab Kamal Mohamed Ali

Hadir Abdelfatah Badawy

Rakiel Oussama Bachour

Dina Khaled Adelaziz Khamis Hemida
Sna Safwan Ishak

Reem Ahmad Almukatran

Mariam Ashraf Mostafa Elazab

Mina Sarmad Abdullah Al-Dawoodi
Basmallah Mohammad Jalal Al-Shaikhly
Lina Zerguine

Sara E. G. Khdair

Nourhan A. A. Abufarhana

Farah Hamid Kamal Mohamed Ismail Ghazy
Lin Ahmad Wabi
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201811652 Aleen Rachid Makarem

201811736 Maryam Ahmed Abdelhamid Basyouni

201810880 Noor Mazin Khaleel Al-Bayati

201811008 Bodour H. T. Said

201811200 Zubaidah Abdulmalek A Razzaq Alkubaisi

201811316 Haya Anwer Mohammed

201811369 Rana Samir Fathy Abdelhamid Shokr

201811382 Mai Ahed Khedr Mohamed Gazal

201811409 Rama Hasan Alallaf

201811450 Alaa Ahmed Raheem

201811725 Fatemeh Mohammad Ranginkaman

201710407 Marwa Maitham Obaid Alkhafagi J1F Building, Block 15

201710833 Iman Ahmed Hassan A, First floor, Hall

201711259  Sama Ashraf Khalid 06

201711280 Amal Mohamed Ali Elmeligy E)'Lcakt:;ire to see

201720310 Shahad Kamal Aboud Al-Lamy -

201810229 Esraa Ahmed Elasran Ahmed Amer

201810536 Fatima Abdul Salam Alsabbagh

201810594 Salma Mahmoud Eid Mesbah Abdelaziz

201810619 Monana Imad Altakriti

201810624 Sara lbrahim Abdelaziz Ibrahim

201810648 Maryam Omar Fadhl

201810705 Lilian Ehab Mohammad Abdullah

201810706 Bayadir Kamal Abbood Al-lami

201810745 Raghd Abdul Baset Zarzour

201810824 Kinda Wissam Ichtay

Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA354 Medicinal & J1M Building, 18

10293 Instructor: Pharmaceutical Chemistry | Block A, Ground
Dr. Richie floor, Hall 04

Click here to see
location
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PHA216/PHA252 Biochemistry Il — December 15, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | SectionF1 & 21F & 201710405 Fatema Said Salim Al-Saadi J1F Building, Block 38

22F CRN: 10253 & 201811632 Denea Alaa Sabri Almankly A, Ground floor,
10256 & 12284 201910544 Anis Samad Salehi Hall 04
Instructor: Dr. 201910562 Mira Ismail Misbah Hajeir Click here to see
Moayad Shahwan ) location

201910678 Souad Samir Wafa

201910728 Esraa Ahmed Abdul Kader

201911001 Hind Yousaf Shah

201911041 Dania Rammal

201911228 Leena Hani Saleh

201911360 Marwa Ismail

201911508 Thouba Shahid

201911588 Noor Kamal Raisan

201811269 Sauda Abdul Majid

201811469 Hana Hytham Al Ashiq

201910004 Tala Samie Dib

201910019 Rahaf Ekrema Abed Alateef Ershed

201910389 Zahraa Layth Sabah Arif

201910431 Nadieh Raed Zhour Adi

201910438 Batoul Housam Karzoun

201910462 Munya Mohamed Saleh Miri

201910558 Fatimah Asaad Alwan Al-Asadi

201910639 Toleen Mohammad Nasereddin Hidari

201910795 Mai Ahmed Abdullah Al Kamzari

201911003 Hamas Adel Elbendary Shrif

201911107 Asma Belala

201911579 Maryam Mayed Ahmed Abdool Alawadhi

201911718 Hibat Errahmane Zitouni

201912055 Salma Mahmoud Mahmoud Hassan Emara
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202010913 Alaa Hamdy Mohamed Mahfouz Ahmad

201910274 Mohrah Fahad M Alsaqtari

201910443 Zahraa Imad Abduljabbar

201910460 Yara Mohamed Fathy Wahba Ali

Sara Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi Salem

201910514 Shamiya

201910950 Miar Sabri Moustafa Mohamed Elghamri

201911015 Haneen Abdulmalek Abdulrazzaq Alkubaisi

201911052 Yara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam

201811626 Zainab Adnan Hameed J1F Building, Block 15

201811723 Reem Abdulaziz Mairi A, First floor, Hall

201811728 Batol Mouafak Smoudi 05

201910096 Maryam Dawood Mohammed Tayeb E)Il:cakti};ire lo see

201910335 Dina Abdelfattah Mohamed Abdelfattah -

201910396 Rand Faouzi Al Akk

201910554 Rahma Kamaleldin Ahmed Abdelmagid

201910776 Somayeh Mahmood Sadeghi

201910856 Rawda Mohamed Mahmoud Elshehawi

201910969 Muram Osama Eissa Abdul Hafies

201910992 Rebakh Ibrahim Othman

201911230 Ahlam Basheer Mohammed Rashed Ali

201911332 Maram Mohamed Mohamed Eladdasy

201911373 Yomna Mohamed Zakaria Sadek Elrefaei

201911397 Menatalla Ayman Maamoun Abdelmawla

Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA216/PHA252 Biochemistry II. J1M Building, 17
10288 Instructor: Block A, Ground
Dr. Moayad floor, Hall 04
Shahwan Click here to see
location

PHA251 Biochemistry | — December 15, 2020 at 11:30-13:00 Back to Top
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Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

No. of Students

Female

Section F1 CRN:
12664 Instructor:
Dr. Moayad
Shahwan

All female students enrolled in PHA251 Biochemistry I.

J1F Building, Block
A, Ground floor,
Hall 04

Click here to see
location

3

PHA276

Drug Inf. & Liter. Eva

luation— December 15, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F CRN: All Female students enrolled in PHA276 Drug Inf. & Liter. J1F Building, Block 15
12012 Instructor: Evaluation. A, Ground floor,
Dr. Moawia. Hall 04
Click here to see
location
Male Section M1 CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA276 Drug Inf. & Liter. J1M Building, 4
12014 Instructor: Evaluation. Block A, Ground
Dr. Moawia. floor, Hall 04

Click here to see
location

PHA253

Pharm Micro & Immuno— December 15, 2020 at 11:30-13:00

Back to Top

Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

No. of Students

Female

Section F1 CRN:
12328 Instructor:
Dr. Samir

All female students enrolled in PHA253 Pharm Micro & Immuno.

J1F Building, Block
A, Second floor,
Hall 10

Click here to see
location

2

PHA200/PHA213 Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms | — December 17, 2020 at 09:00-10:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F& 201811632 Denea Alaa Sabri AlImankly J1F Building, Block 35
F25 CRN: 10601 201910462 Munya Mohamed Saleh Miri A, Ground floor,

Hall 04
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Instructor: Dr.
Moawia

201910544
201910558
201910562
201910678
201910795
201911041
201911107
201911228

201911579
201911588

201912055
201710405
201811269
201811469
201910004
201910019
201910389
201910431
201910438
201910639
201910728
201911001
201911003
201911360
201911446
201911508
201911718
201920063
201920153

Anis Samad Salehi

Fatimah Asaad Alwan Al-Asadi
Mira Ismail Misbah Hajeir
Souad Samir Wafa

Mai Ahmed Abdullah Al Kamzari
Dania Rammal

Asma Belala

Leena Hani Saleh
Maryam Mayed Ahmed Abdool
Alawadhi

Noor Kamal Raisan
Salma Mahmoud Mahmoud Hassan
Emara

Fatema Said Salim Al-Saadi

Sauda Abdul Majid

Hana Hytham Al Ashiq

Tala Samie Dib

Rahaf Ekrema Abed Alateef Ershed
Zahraa Layth Sabah Arif

Nadieh Raed Zhour Adi

Batoul Housam Karzoun

Toleen Mohammad Nasereddin Hidari
Esraa Ahmed Abdul Kader

Hind Yousaf Shah

Hamas Adel Elbendary Shrif
Marwa Ismail

Raneem M.Haysam Malahfji
Thouba Shahid

Hibat Errahmane Zitouni

Raghad M.Huzaifa Alesber
Amenah Mohammed Rashid Al-

Click here to see

location
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201910460 Yara Mohamed Fathy Wahba Ali
Shama Mohammad Nour Ali Al
201910855 Jasmi
201920144 Ayah Abdullah Awad
201920210 Tabarek Thamer Askar
201811626 Zainab Adnan Hameed J1F Building, Block 24
201811723 Reem Abdulaziz Mairi A, First floor, Hall
201811728  Batol Mouafak Smoudi 06
201910096 Maryam Dawood Mohammed Tayeb Kashmoula l(;llccaliif;(;re 10 see
201910274 Mohrah Fahad M Alsagtari -
201910396 Rand Faouzi Al Akk
201910443 Zahraa Imad Abduljabbar
201910514 Sara Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi Salem Shamiya
201910554 Rahma Kamaleldin Ahmed Abdelmagid
201910776 Somayeh Mahmood Sadeghi
201910856 Rawda Mohamed Mahmoud Elshehawi
201910950 Miar Sabri Moustafa Mohamed Elghamri
201910969 Muram Osama Eissa Abdul Hafies
201910992 Rebakh Ibrahim Othman
201911015 Haneen Abdulmalek Abdulrazzaq Alkubaisi
201911052 Yara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam
201911230 Ahlam Basheer Mohammed Rashed Ali
201911332 Maram Mohamed Mohamed Eladdasy
201911373 Yomna Mohamed Zakaria Sadek Elrefaei
201911397 Menatalla Ayman Maamoun Abdelmawla Elnaggar
201610519 Haya Mahmoud Aref Ibrahim
201810229 Esraa Ahmed Elasran Ahmed Amer
201811317 Heba Sami Mahmoud
201910335 Dina Abdelfattah Mohamed Abdelfattah
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Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA200/PHA213 Pharmaceutical J1M Building, 18
10281 Instructor: Dosage Forms |. Block A, Ground
Dr. Farah floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location
PHA448 Phytotherapy — December 17, 2020 at 09:00-10:30 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 22F CRN: 201610823 Nadeen Mostafa Hussamy J1F Building, Block 19
10265 Instructor: 201610844 Rahaf Mahmoud Abedalaziz Mishael A, Ground floor,
Dr. Neelam 201610908 Sarya Abdelelah Abdelbasit Abdelrahman H?" 04
201610970 Hessa Abdulla Majid Rashid Al-Ali E)"Ccakti};ire to see
201710184 Sali Maher Bakhash -
201710204 Hadil Mahmoud Rabaah
201710237 Nadin B. A. Alhasham
201710258 Baraa Talal Rasmi Al-Jaberi
201710413 Nakisa Maleki
201710417 Cham Adham Elhajjar
201710440 Mais Ayman Adi
201710556 Nnenna Glory Okafor
201710821 Jarin Tasnim
201710981 Khawla Mustafa Abdulla Ahmed Almarzooqi
201711133 Nadin Gamaleldin Khamis Mohammed
201711204 Rimaz R.S. Shbair
201711206 Sara Hussein Ibrahim Belhaj
201711305 Haiat M-Basel Alhafez
201710260 Kamar Omar Kilani
201610524 Asawer Husam Hussein J1F Building, Block 14
201610715 Shahd Mohamed Zakieldin Bilal A, First floor, Hall
201610977  Sara Adnan Ibrahim Abu Abbas 05
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201611136
201710216
201710395
201710396
201710558
201710560
201710722
201711003
201711070
201711307
201514100

Jehan Sarmad Mohammed Salih
Amira lbrahim Abdelsamia Fagelnoor
Salam Khaldon Fares

Waad Khalid Ahmed

Fatima Hasan Boshnak

Sarah Alsabbagh

Arig Naser Elsayed Amin Ewida

Duaa Thaer Mousa Barakat

Meera Emad Atalla Gayed

Malak Osman Awad Osman

Nada Abdelsattar Mohamed Ramadan

Click here to see
location

Male

Section 1M CRN:
10292 Instructor:
Dr. Neelam

All male students enrolled in PHA448 Phytotherapy.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

PHA125 General Pharmacognosy — December 17, 2020 at 09:00-10:30 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA125 General Pharmacognosy. J1M Building, 1
12379 Instructor: Block A, Ground
Dr. Neelam floor, Hall 04

Click here to see
location

PHA120

Pharmaceutical Analysis |- December 17, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 202010607 Nourhan Khaled Helmy Ahmed J1F Building, Block 28
CRN: 10239 & 202010674 Faten lyad Almahamid A, Ground floor,
10240 Instructor: 202010768 Wala lbrahim Elsheikh Ahmed H"f'" 04
Dr. Akram Ashames |, ,010787 Aliaa Osama Ali Abdelwahab Abouseiam lc"Ck here to see
202010901 Yara Zuhair Mahmoud Al Yahia ‘ocation
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202011246 Samah Moustafa Nagib Elhoushy

202011425 Diana Maher Farag Mikhail Shenouda

202011453 Mihad Salah Haroon Hassan

202011499 Jehad Osama Mujahed Ayyash

202011642 Sale Bahij Nazal

202011660 Shahd Adam Elsaid Tagalawi

201911092 Melissa Bouabdallah

202010264 Aya Mutasem Baradai

202010397 Farrah Emad Saleh Elsubeihi

202010619 Joud Anas Osman Agha

202010918 Duaa Habieb Alzoubi

202011110 Mennatallah Khalid Shaaban Mohamed Mohamed
202011131 Lekaa Habieb Alzoubi

202011169 Amira Ashraf Ahmed Abdulfatah Elasar

202011248 Majda Khaled Namra

201920202 Aula Ahmed Hussein

202010730 Ayat Abdelfatah Badawy

202010780 Laden Abdulrahman

202010803 Rahaf Mousa Ahmed

202010884 Mariam N. H. Abudalfa

202010993 Amal M. Khaled Aljamli

202011154 Lean Ala Ahmad Abdul

202011616 Khalood Liagat Ali Liagat

201920269 Zeinab Sadegh Shammaa J1F Building, Block 24
202010136 Raghad Maher Abdulfattah Elsadek Mohamed A, First floor, Hall
202010216 Reham Asaad Alasaad 0§
202010267 Alaa Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi Salem E)"Cca';';ire .
202010314 Amina Saad Shakir Al-Annaz -
202010315 Hagar Balegh Hamdy Mohamed Ahmed Arafat

202010332 Walaa Roshdi Amin Mohamed Elhanafi Sherif

202010350 Sara Asaad
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202010419
202010519
202010587
202010624
202010655
202010876
202010878
202010882
202010995

202011309
202011345
202011395
202011455
201912034
201920033
201920050

Arwa Abdelkaddous Mohamed Mohamed
Ahmed

Zahraa Hussein Jalil Al-Gharbawi
Arig Hesham Mohamed Ali

Rahma Moustafa Ibrahim Galal
Noor Hassan Hadi Al- Muamra

Hala Sami M. Hamran

Dania Mohammed Othman El- Hindi
Qabas Issam Subhi Abu Samen

Ghazwa Omar Ahmed
Nour Mostafa Taha Mohamed Abdelfattah
Eldeeb

Daniah Muntadher Fadhil Al -Busultan
Nada Khaled Alkasem

Mahy Nabil Farouk Hussein Algamael
Mawj Samar Abdulwahab Ahmed
Zainab Mohammed Ajmi

Mayameen Amjed Rashid Al-Wattar

Male

Section 1M CRN:
10286 Instructor:
Dr. Akram Ashames

All male students enrolled in PHA120 Pharmaceutical Analysis I.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

20

PHA346

Instrumental Analysi

s lI- December 17, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 22F CRN: 201810228 Christine Riyad Kastantine Sitory J1F Building, Block 21
10274 Instructor: 201810274 Amnah Wael Abdulbari A, Ground floor,
Dr. Akram Ashames 201810323 Noura Omar Elsayed Faraj Seada H"f'" 04
201810344 Aamina Mahad Hassan E)"Cca'ii';ire .
201810350 Salma Kassem Abdulfatah -
201810362 Jannah Faisal Jabbar Al Dayyeni
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201810364 Batool Mohammad Wajeh

201810445 Maram Daher

201810549 Norhan Yehya Zakaria Shahin

201810719 Ruba Muaaz Ghoach

201810776 Nisreen Khalil Sidgi Ibrahim

201810954 Halima Khalil Jamal Mohamad

201811163 Raghd F. F. Alaila

201811192 Omnia Adel Ibrahim Abdelaziz

201811326 Layan Hani Abu Alnaaj

201811430 Lama Esam Ahmed Elsayed

201811382 Mai Ahed Khedr Mohamed Gazal

201811409 Rama Hasan Alallaf

201811450 Alaa Ahmed Raheem

201811652 Aleen Rachid Makarem

201811736 Maryam Ahmed Basyouni

201710407 Marwa Maitham Obaid Alkhafagi J1F Building, Block 16
201711259 Sama Ashraf Khalid A, First floor, Hall
201720310 Shahad Kamal Aboud Al-Lamy 05 _
201810230 Maab Kamal Mohamed Ali C"Ckl here to see
201810327 Rakiel Oussama Bachour Jocation
201810560 Sna Safwan Ishak

201810594 Salma Mahmoud Eid Mesbah Abdelaziz

201810624 Sara lbrahim Abdelaziz Ibrahim

201810648 Maryam Omar Fadhl

201810768 Mariam Ashraf Mostafa Elazab

201810824 Kinda Wissam Ichtay

201810880 Noor Mazin Khaleel Al-Bayati

201811008 Bodour H. T. Said

201811188 Sara E. G. Khdair

201811353 Farah Hamid Kamal Mohamed Ismail Ghazy

201811369 Rana Samir Fathy Abdelhamid Shokr
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Male

Section 1M CRN:
10556 Instructor:
Dr. Akram Ashames

All male students enrolled in PHA346 Instrumental Analysis Il.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

PHM534

Clinical Biochemistry — December 17, 2020 at 16:30-18:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F CRN: All female students enrolled in PHM534 Clinical Biochemistry. J1F Building, Block 11

11447 Instructor: A, Ground floor,

Dr. Moayad Hall 04

Shahwan Click here to see

location

Male Section M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHM534 Clinical Biochemistry. J1M Building, 1

11448 Instructor: Block A, Ground

Dr. Moayad floor, Hall 04

Shahwan Click here to see

location

PHA484

Pharmacovigilance&

Epidemiology — December 19, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F CRN: All female students enrolled in PHA484 Pharmacovigilance & J1F Building, Block 15
12011 Instructor: Epidemiology. A, Ground floor,
Dr. Muaed Al Omar Hall 04
Click here to see
location
Male Section 21F CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA484 Pharmacovigilance & J1M Building, 4
12016 Instructor: Epidemiology. Block A, Ground
Dr. Muaed Al Omar floor, Hall 04

Click here to see
location

PHA438 Toxicology and Chemotherapy— December 19, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Back to Top
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Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 201610823 Nadeen Mostafa Hussamy J1F Building, Block 38
CRN: 10262 & 201610844 Rahaf Mahmoud Abedalaziz Mishael A, Ground floor,
10263 Instructor: 201610908 Sarya Abdelelah Abdelbasit Abdelrahman Hall 04
Dr. Manal 201610970 Hessa Abdulla Majid Rashid Al-Alj lc"Ck.here to see
201711305 Haiat M-Basel Alhafez ‘ocation
201611738 Joudi Walid Baradei
201710184 Sali Maher Bakhash
201710202 Bayan Zakaria Ashrafi
201710204 Hadil Mahmoud Rabaah
201710212 Snaa Salah Alomar
201710218 Ranim M.Alaa Mukayed
201710237 Nadin B. A. Alhasham
201710258 Baraa Talal Rasmi Al-Jaberi
201710394 Nadya Ahmed Akren
201710413 Nakisa Maleki
201710417 Cham Adham Elhajjar
201710440 Mais Ayman Adi
201710481 Lilian Mohammad Mansour Khaibari
201710507 Roa'a Ahmed Aref Hasan
201710665 Yara Ahmad A. L. Abu Hasan
201710721 Dana Mahmoud Saeed Abuzenah
201710817 Amani Bashar Kanani
201710821 Jarin Tasnim
201710981 Khawla Mustafa Abdulla Ahmed Almarzooqi
Nadin Gamaleldin Khamis Mohammed
201711133 Hassan
201711153 Noorah Adel H AL Dossary
201711204 Rimaz R.S. Shbair
201711206 Sara Hussein Ibrahim Belhaj
201710216 Amira Ibrahim Abdelsamia Fagelnoor
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201710260

Kamar Omar Kilani

201710395 Salam Khaldon Fares

201610149 Maram Ahmad Eid

201610177 Qamar Jawad Kadhim

201710175 Ghader Abdulraheem Abulhusin Al-Saeedi

201710561 Souryana Ali El Mezzawi

201710750 Lana Nabil Al Khouri

201710972 Zainab Sadeq Noori Thahab

201711071 Lana Al-Azzawi

201711281 Botamina Mounir Nessem Ibrahim Shonoda J1F Building, Block 24
201710211 Lina Osama AbdulHameed Al-Faiad A, First floor, Hall
201711307 Malak Osman Awad Osman 0?

201611136 Jehan Sarmad Mohammed Salih Slccaliir;ire to see
201710214 Manar Alaa Fathi Elsayed Ahmed -
201711246 Sara Mahmoud Mohamed Adam

201310301 Kholoud A Al Tamimi

201710187 Nourhan Abdalla Ibrahim Mohamed

201710208 Noora Mohamed Noureldin lbrahim

201710239 Layal Mamdouh Radwan

201710617 Huda Hasan Mohammed Kashkoly

201710967 Zahrah Yassin Malallah Al-Musawi

201710396 Waad Khalid Ahmed

201710409 Menatalla Ahmed Zainelabeden Abdelrahman

201710461 Mennatallah Mohsen Morsi Abdelfatah

201710558 Fatima Hasan Boshnak

201710560 Sarah Alsabbagh

201710722 Arig Naser Elsayed Amin Ewida

201710738 Reem Mutasem Badi Kokash

201710820 Dania Abdulsalam Saleh Aqgra

201711003 Duaa Thaer Mousa Barakat

201711026 Dina Hatem Ahmed Mohamed Mourad
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201711070
201711131

Meera Emad Atalla Gayed
Lina Elgilani Eltahir Elshareif

Male

Section 1M CRN:
10291 Instructor:
Dr. Manal

All male students enrolled in PHA438 Toxicology and

Chemotherapy.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

16

PHA311

Biopharma.& Pharmacokinetics | - December 20, 2020 at 09:00-10:30

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 201810228 Christine Riyad Kastantine Sitory J1F Building, Block | 56
CRN: 10272 & 201810274 Amnah Wael Abdulbari Alghadban A, Ground floor,
10275 Instructor: 201810298 Duha muthana alani Hall 04
Dr. Sai 201810323 Noura Omar Elsayed Faraj Seada lCI|ck'here to see
201810344 Aamina Mahad Hassan ‘ocation
201810350 Salma Kassem Abdulfatah Abdelrazek
201810357 Israa Shihab Ahmed Al farraji
201810362 Jannah Faisal Jabbar Al Dayyeni
201810364 Batool Mohammad Wajeh Dalbah
201810445 Maram Daher
201810486 Hadeel Mohammad Husein Zaher
201810512 Zahraa Firas Mohammed Al-Dulaimi
201810644 Anfal Jasim Mohammed Al Obaidi
201810776 Nisreen Khalil Sidgi Ibrahim
201810954 Halima Khalil Jamal Mohamad
201811163 Raghd F. F. Alaila
201811192 Omnia Adel Ibrahim Abdelaziz
201811326 Layan Hani Abu Alnaaj
201811430 Lama Esam Ahmed Elsayed
201710585 Maryam Sameer Habeeb Al-Abboodi
201711245 Asawer Kamaluldeen Ayesh
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201720313
201810549
201810565
201810583
201810719
201811180
201811359
201710407
201810230
201810313
201810327
201810460
201810560
201810730
201810768
201810852
201810890
201811151
201811188
201811254

201811353
201811445
201811652
201811736
201810745
201810824
201810880
201811008
201811200
201811316

Asma Moosa Murd Almandoos Alblooshi
Norhan Yehya Zakaria Shahin

Nada Taha

Aseel Adel Mohan Al-Waeli

Ruba Muaaz Ghoach

Ola Marwan Talaat Al-Dabbagh

Shahed Ahmad Abdel Latif Zidan
Marwa Maitham Obaid Alkhafagi

Maab Kamal Mohamed Ali

Hadir Abdelfatah Badawy

Rakiel Oussama Bachour

Dina Khaled Adelaziz Khamis Hemida
Sna Safwan Ishak

Reem Ahmad Almukatran

Mariam Ashraf Mostafa Elazab

Mina Sarmad Abdullah Al-Dawoodi
Basmallah Mohammad Jalal Al-Shaikhly
Lina Zerguine

Sara E. G. Khdair

Nourhan A. A. Abufarhana
Farah Hamid Kamal Mohamed Ismail
Ghazy

Lin Ahmad Wabi

Aleen Rachid Makarem

Maryam Ahmed Abdelhamid Basyouni
Raghd Abdul Baset Zarzour

Kinda Wissam Ichtay

Noor Mazin Khaleel Al-Bayati

Bodour H. T. Said

Zubaidah Abdulmalek A Razzaq Alkubaisi
Haya Anwer Mohammed
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201811369 Rana Samir Fathy Abdelhamid Shokr
201811382 Mai Ahed Khedr Mohamed Gazal
201811409 Rama Hasan Alallaf
201811450 Alaa Ahmed Raheem
201811725 Fatemeh Mohammad Ranginkaman
201710827 Aya Mohammed Yassin J1F Building, Block 11
201710833 Iman Ahmed Hassan A, First floor, Hall
201711259 Sama Ashraf Khalid 05
201711280 Amal Mohamed Ali Elmeligy E)"Ccakti};ire to see
201720310 Shahad Kamal Aboud Al-Lamy -
201810536 Fatima Abdul Salam Alsabbagh
Salma Mahmoud Eid Mesbah
201810594 Abdelaziz
201810619 Monana Imad Altakriti
201810624 Sara Ibrahim Abdelaziz Ibrahim
201810648 Maryam Omar Fadhl
201810705 Lilian Ehab Mohammad Abdullah

Male

Section 1M CRN:
10282 Instructor:
Dr. Sai

All male students enrolled in PHA311 Biopharma.&

Pharmacokinetics I.

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

17

PHA130

Prin of Human Anat & Physio | — December 20, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 21F & 22F 202010607 Nourhan Khaled Helmy Ahmed J1F Building, Block | 29
CRN: 10243 & 202010674 Faten lyad Almahamid A, Ground floor,
1024‘.‘ Instructor: 202010768 Wala Ibrahim Elsheikh Ahmed H?" 04
Dr. Nihal 202010787 Aliaa Osama Ali Abdelwahab Abouseiam l(:"Ck.here fo see
202010901 Yara Zuhair Mahmoud Al Yahia rocation
202011246 Samah Moustafa Nagib Elhoushy
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202011425 Diana Maher Farag Mikhail Shenouda

202011660 Shahd Adam Elsaid Tagalawi

202010264 Aya Mutasem Baradai

202010397 Farrah Emad Saleh Elsubeihi

202010619 Joud Anas Osman Agha

202010913 Alaa Hamdy Mohamed Mahfouz Ahmad

202010918 Duaa Habieb Alzoubi

202011110 Mennatallah Khalid Shaaban Mohamed

202011131 Lekaa Habieb Alzoubi

202011169 Amira Ashraf Ahmed Abdulfatah Elasar

202011248 Majda Khaled Namra

202011453 Mihad Salah Haroon Hassan

202011499 Jehad Osama Mujahed Ayyash

202011642 Sale Bahij Nazal

202010267 Alaa Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi Salem Shan
202010350 Sara Asaad

202010730 Ayat Abdelfatah Badawy Abdelfatah

202010780 Laden Abdulrahman Dabel

202010803 Rahaf Mousa Ahmed Aboueida

202010882 Qabas Issam Subhi Abu Samen

202010884 Mariam N. H. Abudalfa

202010993 Amal M. Khaled Aljamli

202011154 Lean Ala Ahmad Abdul Fattah

201911004 Taqwi Talal Almaraghni Jareed J1F Building, Block 25
201920033 Zainab Mohammed Ajmi A, First floor, Hall
201920202 Aula Ahmed Hussein Abdelgadir 0§
201920269 Zeinab Sadegh Shammaa E)"Cca';';ire to see
202010136 Raghad Maher Abdulfattah Elsadek -
202010314 Amina Saad Shakir Al-Annaz

202010315 Hagar Balegh Hamdy Mohamed Ahmed

202010332 Walaa Roshdi Amin Mohamed Elhanafi
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202010419
202010519
202010587
202010624
202010655
202010876
202010878
202010995
202011182
202011309
202011345
202011395
202011455
202011616
201910855
201920050
202010216

Arwa Abdelkaddous Mohamed Mohamed
Zahraa Hussein Jalil Al-Gharbawi

Arig Hesham Mohamed Ali

Rahma Moustafa Ibrahim Galal

Noor Hassan Hadi Al- Muamra

Hala Sami M. Hamran

Dania Mohammed Othman El- Hindi
Ghazwa Omar Ahmed

Daliya Abdullah Awad

Nour Mostafa Taha Mohamed Abdelfattah
Daniah Muntadher Fadhil Al -Busultan
Nada Khaled Alkasem

Mahy Nabil Farouk Hussein Algamael
Khalood Liaqgat Ali Liagat Ali

Shama Mohammad Nour Ali Al Jasmi
Mayameen Amjed Rashid Al-Wattar
Reham Asaad Alasaad

Male

Section 1M CRN:
10285 Instructor:
Dr. Nihal

All male students enrolled in PHA130 Prin of Human Anat &

Physio |

J1M Building,
Block A, Ground
floor, Hall 04
Click here to see
location

20

PHA230/PHA 235 Pharmacology | — December 20, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section 22F & F1 201811269 Sauda Abdul Majid J1F Building, Block | 25
CRN: 10250 & 201910004 Tala Samie Dib A, Ground floor,
12281 Instructor: 201910019 Rahaf Ekrema Abed Alateef Ershed Hall 04
Dr. El Shayma 201910389 Zahraa Layth Sabah Arif lCIlck.here to see
201910431 Nadieh Raed Zhour Adi ‘ocation
201910438 Batoul Housam Karzoun
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location

201910462 Munya Mohamed Saleh Miri
201910562 Mira Ismail Misbah Hajeir
201910639 Toleen Mohammad Nasereddin Hidari
201910795 Mai Ahmed Abdullah Al Kamzari
201911001 Hind Yousaf Shah
201911003 Hamas Adel Elbendary Shrif
201911107 Asma Belala
201911228 Leena Hani Saleh
201911360 Marwa Ismail
201911508 Thouba Shahid
201911579 Maryam Mayed Ahmed Abdool Alawadhi
201911718 Hibat Errahmane Zitouni
201710407 Marwa Maitham Obaid Alkhafagi
201810229 Esraa Ahmed Elasran Ahmed Amer
201710821 Jarin Tasnim
201811723 Reem Abdulaziz Mairi
201910335 Dina Abdelfattah Mohamed Abdelfattah
201910396 Rand Faouzi Al Akk
201910460 Yara Mohamed Fathy Wahba Ali
201910514 Sara Abdelhadi Mohamed Abdelhadi J1F Building, Block 3
201910554 Rahma Kamaleldin Ahmed A, First floor, Hall
201910969 Muram Osama Eissa Abdul Hafies 05
Click here to see
location
Male Section 1M & M25 | All male students enrolled in PHA230/PHA 235 Pharmacology | | J1M Building, 14
CRN: 10278 & Block A, Ground
12171 Instructor: floor, Hall 04
Dr. El Shayma Click here to see

PHAA465 Legislations — December 20, 2020 at 11:30-01:00

Back to Top
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Gender

Sections

Students

Building and Room

No. of Students

Female

Section F1 CRN:
12351 Instructor:
Dr. Nadir

All Female students enrolled in PHA 465 Legislations.

J1F Building, Block
A, Ground floor,
Hall 04

Click here to see
location

1

PHA 439 Bioassay and Drug Screening— December 13, 2020 at 09:00-10:30 Back to Top
Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Male Section 1M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHA 439 Bioassay and Drug J1M Building, 1

12291 Instructor: Screening. Block A, Ground

Dr. El Shayma floor, Hall 04

Click here to see
location

PHM506

Pathophysiology & Pharmacotherapy | — December 20, 2020 at 16:30-18:00

Back to Top

Gender | Sections Students Building and Room | No. of Students
Female | Section F CRN: All Female students enrolled in PHM256 Pathophysiology & J1F Building, Block 14
11457 Instructor: Pharmacotherapy | A, First floor, Hall
Dr. Sanah 05
Click here to see
location
Male Section M CRN: All male students enrolled in PHM256 Pathophysiology & J1F Building, Block 1

11458 Instructor:
Dr. Sanah

Pharmacotherapy |

A, First floor, Hall
05

Click here to see
location
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ENTRANCE
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